
 
 
 
CEDAR CREST MFG.      ASI# 44368  Web: Cedarcrestmfg.com  Phone: 877-838-0888 
Sue Kazimour, CS Manager   SKazimour@Cedarcrestmfg.com  Fax: 319-363-1682 
Orders: Orders@Cedarcrestmfg.com  Art: Art@Cedarcrestmfg.com 
 
  
 
DISCOUNT MARKETING PRODUCTS                 Discountmarketingproducts.com           Phone: 888-600-3070 Ext: 1 
Dalan Cohen, President   ASI# 49891  info@Discountmp.com   Fax: 214-889-4301 
Orders: Sales@Discountmp.com   Artwork: Sales@Discountmp.com 
 
 
 
ELLIOT BARRY ASI# 51940  Web: ElliotBarry.com   Phone: 800-748-2491 
Dave Parker,  VP sales           DaveP@ebarry.com   Fax: 719-578-1345 
Orders: DaveP@Ebarry.com   Artwork: Art@Ebarry.com 
 
 
 
PAYNE PUBLISHERS       ASI#76575  Web: Paynepubpromo.com  Phone: 800-854-8669 
Patricia Molina, CS Mgr. Ext: 205   Patriciam@Paynepub.com   Fax: 703-369-0492 
Orders: promo@Paynepub.com   Art: Artwork@Paynepub.com 
 
 
 
RAINKIST  ASI# 80490  Web: Rainkist.com   Phone: 800-858-2535 
Kathy Scanlan, Customer Service   KathyS@Futaiusa.com   Fax: 732-225-7707 
Orders: Customerservice@Rainkist.com       Artwork: Art@Rainkist.com 
 
 
 
TERVIS       ASI# 90914    WEB: Tervispromos.com  Phone: 888-508-8859 
Customer Service     Custom@Tervis.com    
Orders: Custom@Tervis.com   Artwork: Custom@Tervis.com 
 
 
 
WEBB COMPANY     ASI# 95838  Web: Webbcompany.com  Phone: 800-999-9322 
Erica Hogstad, CS Manager   Erica@webbcompany.com   Fax: 651-322-8222 
Orders: info@webbcompany.com   Art: art@webbcompany.com 
 
 
 
ZORREL/OMNI  APPAREL     ASI# 99550 Web: Corporate.Zorrel.com  Phone: 800-528-8688 
Sandy Gray, CS Manager    Sandy.G@Zorrel.com   Fax: 816-765-3228 
Orders: Orders@Zorrel.com   Artwork: Art@Zorrel.com 
 
 

Steve Rater      Steve Seifert 
Steve@Rater.com    SeifertMarketing@Hotmail.com 
770-331-5829     770-329-9630     
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